

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No43 of 2021</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. R.V.S. Khokher, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. V.K. Gemini, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>This is an admitted appeal against the judgment of conviction, which is listed today on Urgency Application No.IA/2/2023 preferred by the appellant.</p> <p>The same would stand allowed.</p> <p>The appeal is directed to be listed in the first week of December, 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 30.10.2023</p> <p>Sukhbant</p>